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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/21/24
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Fixed Payout Jackpot in PEE WEE

Race Sponsored by: Molleetha Gomez

Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 27

1D Time = 18.276, Placings

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11Eh
12th
13th
1l4th
15th
leth
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23xrd
24th
25th
N/T
N/T

= 25, Pool = § 0.00
Not Placed = 2

1D Placings

18.276 AINSLEIGH LEECH on SMOKEY

18.577 ELLIE HARKNESS on BLUE JEANS

19.169 BRAYLEE SMITH on STRUTTIN LIKE ZIP
20.614 JOSIE MIXON on SUNNY

24.207 AUSTYN LEECH on SMOKEY ,

27.229 ADDISON SPIKES on SCARLETT

29.890 GRAYCE KAMYKOWSKI on REESE

30.043 WESTLYN LOVE on THE RANCH MARE
31.936 ' GRACE THILENIOUS on DOMINO

36.821 WESLEY GROSS on CHARLIE THE WONDER PONY
38.233 ELI LUCEY on DARK STORM

38.366 RIATA ROBBINS on PRINCESS

38.503 CALLIE GRACE GOMEZ on DANO

40.215 MCKINLEE GOODBREAD on FELICITY
40.600 GIANNA EMANUELE on TARZAN

40.886 CALEB GOMEZ on DAN THE MAN

41.318 BRISTOL ROSE DAVIS on DASH TA MIGRAINE
41.598 MARINA REY DAVIS on STREAKIN POKADOT
42.092 SAWYER WOOTEN on THE RANCH MARE
42.752 COLBY LANIER on BUTTERCUP

46 17 ~ AVERY LANIER on RACHEL

49.170 LANIE SMITH on STRUTTIN LIKE ZIP
58.558 , RYAN LUCEY on DARK STORM

100.091 LANEY ROBBINS on SHENEIGHNEIGH
116.740 ADDISYN JOYNER on PENELOPE

425,423 CLAIRE CARRIER on HALLE

431.610 CLAIRA LANIER on BUTTERCUP
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Producer:
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2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/21/24

Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071

Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL

WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

Race Sponsored by: FFBR

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 2978.00, Rider count = 88

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

4D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
1ith
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

g8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

16.708
16.740
16.936
17.185

19032
17.254
17.289
17.386
17.441
17.497
17.503
17.664
17.686
17.700
T
17.707

17.823
17.833
17.950
17.954
18.046
18.143
18.275

18 375
18.423

18.460
18.472
18.497
18.526
482590
18.610

16.708, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 1153.70
17.208, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 880.90
17.708, Placings = 18, Pool = $§ 608.10

18.708, Placings

$375.
S31s
$260.
$202.

$264.
$220.
S176.
$132.
$ .88,

$182.
Siso
$122.
s 9E.
$ 61,

00

00 .

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

I

20 Pool = 5 335,30
Not Placed = 27

1D Placings

TEAL DAVIS on NO WONDER HESFAMOUS
DAKOTA BEAVER on FIRST ONE LEAVING
KENDALL KENNEDY on ROCK N ROLL TA FAME
KASSIE BEAL on HA SMOKIN FROST

2D Placings
EMMA HITE on CARRIZZOS SWEETNESS
LEILA MEYER on NICKS GOT PERKS
AMBER HATHCOCK on FIRE N WONDER
KAYLEE KOBIE on HOT PURSUIT OF FAME
MAKAYLA CULPEPPER on SHUFFLE N DEAL
PEYTON STOVALL on PUNK
ASHLEY CAPPARELLI on PLAY BOYS SUGAR GAL
RILEY RAE CURTIS on CRACKERLOOSA
EMMA HITE on PIES LAST SLICE

DEANNA PIETSCH on PRESIDENTIAL PEACH
EMMA WARE on PRINCESS SKITTLES
PEIGHTON MOORE on UNBRIDLED CAT

3D Placings
LEILA MEYER on EYEZA BAR KING
KAYLEE KOBIE on TF TOP SECRET FLIGHT
BOBBI JO ROEBUCK on MR JBTAKETHEMONEYNRUN
CANSLEE HATHCOCK on MAGGIE
JO CARNS on SCR STREAKIN HOTSHOT
RILEY UPDIKE on RACEY SPECIAL
TRACI CASEY on HARD TWIST N GO MAN

TRACI ASHTON on THE RUNNING KIND
TURI SIXTO on RED

MADISON KAPLAN on SR JESS CORONA DINERO
DANIELLE DEGIROLAMO on SD SMOKEMS DREAM
KATRINA POLCARI on BEAUS BLACKPEARL
MATILDA DIAMOND on KITES PARA TROOPER
MAKENZIE TOMLINSON on FLY

DANA YECKER on IMFAMOUSFORSTREAKING
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2L 11

21.761
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23.120
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24.032
24.259
25 412
28.251
34.521
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Barrel Race America, Version 12.8
WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

Race Sponsored by: FFBR

MADISON KAPLAN on MYTIMETOSHINE
KATRINA POLCARI on BLAKE'S GOLD TWIST
ANNABELLE ALBRITTON on AUTUMN

4D Placings
NIKKI SILVA on MR KELLYS GIRL
TAYLOR FLOYD on SOUTHERN BELLE
ALEXA ZELLMAN on MOONIE .
RACHAEL CARMEL on I LOVE LUCY
CHRISTINA AMBROSE on RESTLESS JUDY
KASSIE BEAL on BOOGIE
RYLEE BLAZER on BUCK
MADISON LICAUSI on XENA
ALEXANDRA BENITEZ on EL CHAPO
GIANNA RUSSO on CHEX OF CASH
ERIN BUCHANON on LOVELY LADY MAY
PAIGE STOVALL on CV STRAITS BEST PEP
ALEXANDRA BENITEZ on VEGAS

ZOEY MCMILLON on MOJO
AUTUMN HOWARD on BOOT SCOOT N BOOGIE
MEGAN HAILEY on SOLO ENCHANTMENT
KAYLA BENNETT on TARZAN
TAYLOR KING on RENEGADE

TRACY COWART on DOBBY
MAYBREE MCFARLAND on CHARLIE
CHAYA CANTRELL on JESS RUN EM
ADA BRUISED HEAD on BRIMMY
EMILY BOONE on SNAPPY'S DUDETTE
WILLIAM POTTER on RIP
MARIA RIVAS on SO ICY SO FRESH
ADA BRUISED HEAD on BART

JAN TROOST on THUNDER
REBECCA FERNANDEZ on BARCARDI
MCLAYNE ROERBRUCK on JB FEATHERED SOXX

Page 2

SORREL FAYE FAIRCLOTH on WHO SMASHED MY SOCKS

ELLA KUNZ on FROSTY BLUE MARTINI
MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on PERKS DISCO BUG
ELLA UPDIKE on FLASHY LIL BOONE
KAMYRN HOFFMAN on SL IMA STAR DOT COM
ALEXANDRA LEECH on PEPPER

KELSEY KENNEDY on DOUBLE BARGAIN
CHELSEA GROSS on PREPARE TO WITNESS
MADISON MORAN on MISTY

KATIE RIMES on CASH ON COMPASS ROSE
SHERRY FLOYD on CASH 4 FUEL
MICHELLE TIFFANY on CECE

ISABELLA TRIPSON on BEAR

PRISCILLA CASTRO on BEAR



8:33 AM 06/22/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8
WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

Race Sponsored by: FFBR

N/T 419.436 HOPE GRIFFIN on FAME

N/T 419.798 ADDISON WETHERINGTON on JAKE

N/T 420.363 SUSAN MATTHEWS on DASH

N/T 420.416 ' NICHOLE DOUBLEDAY on LIL SHOT-O-WHISKEY
N/T 420.988 KASSIA JANOCSKO on BREEZE EC

N/T 421.409 TERESA BASS on HY HOPE

N/T 421.417 EMMA HORNE on TLC

N/T 425.329 ~ ZOEY THOMASELLI on CHEEKY

N/T 428.000 LISA THOMAS on EASY DOES IT

N/T 429.493 MARIAH NAJERA on FELICITY

N/T 458.581 KAYLA ARMES on DARK STORM

Page 3
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/21/24
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
WPRA Table 2 Jackpot in Youth
Race Sponsored by: FFBR
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = § 806.00, Rider count = 36
1D Time = 16.740, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 314.90
21 Time = 17.240, Plaeings = 7, Pool = 8 239.30
3D Time = 17.740, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 163.70
AD Time = 18.740; Placings = 8, Pool = 8 8810
Not Placed = 11
1D Placings
1st 16.740 $167.00 DAKOTA BEAVER on FIRST ONE LEAVING
2nd 17.232 5135, 00 EMMA HITE on CARRIZZOS SWEETNESS
2D Placings
ist 17.254 5103.00 LEILA MEYER on NICKS GOT PERKS
2nd 17.386 $ 79.00 KAYLEE KOBIE on HOT PURSUIT OF FAME
3rd 17.441 S 48 .00 MAKAYLA CULPEPPER on SHUFFLE N DEAL
4th 17.497 PEYTON STOVALL on PUNK
5th 17.686 EMMA HITE on PIES LAST SLICE
6th 17.701 EMMA WARE on PRINCESS SKITTLES
7Eh 17.707 PEIGHTON MOORE on UNBRIDLED CAT
3D Placings
ist 17:823 & 970 00 LEILA MEYER on EYEZA BAR KING
2nd 17.833 $ 54.00 KAYLEE KOBIE on TF TOP SECRET FLIGHT
3rd 18036 S 3300 TURI SIXTO on RED
4th 18.143 RILEY UPDIKE on RACEY SPECIAL
5th 18.238 ANNABRELLE ALBRITTON on AUTUMN
6th 18.286 RYLIE BORMUTH on ROCKET
7th 18.526 MATILDA DIAMOND on KITES PARA TROOPER
8th 18.705 PRISCILLA CASTRO on BEAR
7 4D Placings
1st 18.918 $ 38.00 TAYLOR FLOYD on SOUTHERN BELLE
2nd 18.937 S 29.00 ALEXA ZELLMAN on MOONIE
3rd 19.296 $ 18.00 RYLEE BLAZER on BUCK
4th 19.566 PAIGE STOVALL on CV STRAITS BEST PEP
5th 19.944 ZOEY MCMILLON on MOJO
6th 21.386 CALI FIGLEY on POTATO
7th 22.541 MAYBREE MCFARLAND on CHARLIE
8th 23.120 CHAYA CANTRELL on JESS RUN EM
N/T 417.145 SORREL FAYE FAIRCLOTH on WHO SMASHED MY SOCKS
N/T 417.192 ELLA KUNZ on FROSTY BLUE MARTINI
N/T 417.630 ELLA UPDIKE on FLASHY LIL BOONE
N/T 417.679 KAMYRN HOFFMAN on SL IMA STAR DOT COM
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N/T
N/T
N/T

417.918
418.862
419.315
421.417
425.329
435.006
458.581

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8
WPRA Table 2 Jackpot in Youth

Race Sponsored by: FFBR

MADISON MORAN on MISTY
HOPE GRIFFIN on FAME
ISABELLA TRIPSON on BEAR
EMMA HORNE on TLC

ZOEY THOMASELLI on CHEEKY
SUSIE POTTER on: RIPP
KAYLA ARMES on DARK STORM

Page 2
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/21/24
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 1 Jackpeot in Senior

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 131.25, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 17.950, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 56.44
20 9ime = 18 450, Placings = 1, Pool =& 43,371
3D Time = 18.950, Placings = 0, Pool = $§ 0.00
4D Time = 19950 - Plaecings = 1; Pool = & 3150
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings :
1st 17.950 $ 56.00 BOBBI JO ROEBUCK on MR JBTAKETHEMONEYNRUN
Z2nd 8- 275 TRACI CASEY on HARD TWIST N GO MAN
2D Placings
1st 18.610. S 43.00 DANA YECKER on IMFAMOUSFORSTREAKING
4D Placings
188 34,521 5 32.00 JAN TROOST on THUNDER :
N/T 420.416 NICHOLE DOUBLEDAY on LIL SHOT-O-WHISKEY
N/T 421.409 TERESA BASS on HY HOPE

N/T 428.000 LISA THOMAS on EASY DOES IT
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/21/24
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 1 Jackpot in Adult

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 243.75, Rider count = 13

N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 16.708, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 104.81
2D Time = 17.208, Placings = 0O, Pool = § 0.00
3D Time = 17.708, Placings = 1, Pool = $§ 80.44
4D Time = 18.708, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 58.50
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 16.708 $105.00 TEAL DAVIS on NO WONDER HESFAMOUS
2nd 17.185 ~ KASSIE BEAL on HA SMOKIN FROST
3D Placings
1st 18.591 $ 80.00 MAKENZIE TOMLINSON on FLY
4D Placings
1st 18.864 $ 59.00 NIKKI SILVA on MR KELLYS GIRL
2nd 19.279 KASSIE BEAL on BOOGIE
3rd 19.388 ALEXANDRA BENITEZ on EL CHAPO
4th 19.556 ERIN BUCHANON on LOVELY LADY MAY
5th 19.745 ALEXANDRA BENITEZ on VEGAS
eth 21.117 KAYLA BENNETT on TARZAN
TEh 224 032 EMILY BOONE on SNAPPY'S DUDETTE
417.803 CHELSEA GROSS on PREPARE TO WITNESS
420.988 KASSIA JANOCSKO on BREEZE EC
429.493 MARTAH NAJERA on FELICITY
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/21/24
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 3 Jackpot in FEA

Race Sponsored by: Melissa Greer PhD

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 166.25, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 16.740, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 99.75
2D Time = 17.240, Placings = 0, Pool = & 0.00
3D Time = 17.740, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 18 740, Placings = 3, Pool = & 66.50
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
l1st 16.740 $100.00 DAKOTA BEAVER on FIRST ONE LEAVING
2nd 17, 185 KASSIE BEAL on HA SMOKIN FROST
4D Placings
st 19299 5 69 00 KASSIE BEAL on BOOGIE
2nd 20.332 AUTUMN HOWARD on BOOT SCOOT N BOOGIE
3rd 24 .259 WILLIAM POTTER on RIP
N/T 428.000 LISA THOMAS on EASY DOES IT

N/T 458.581 , KAYLA ARMES on DARK STORM



